
Jan - Mar 22 Apr - Jun 22 Jul - Sep 22 Oct - Dec 22

Income
49900 · Uncategorized Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4000 · Donations

4101 · Group Donations 2,458.56 2,034.38 2,998.25 3,944.73
4102 · District 7th Tradition 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4103 · Anoymous  Donations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4106 · Donar Box Donations 0.00 95.00 65.00 15.00

Total 4000 · Donations 2,458.56 2,129.38 3,063.25 3,959.73

4210 · Sponsored Events
4211 · Gratiitude Dinner Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00
4212 · Unity Picnic Income 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00
4213 · Miscelaneous Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 4210 · Sponsored Events 0.00 100.00 0.00 2,500.00

Total Income 2,458.56 2,229.38 3,063.25 6,459.73

Expense
69800 · Uncategorized Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
66900 · Reconciliation Discrepancies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6000 · OFFICERS EXPENSES BUDGETED

6200 · DCM - A 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
6201 · ALT DCM - A 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6250 · DCM - B 0.00 0.00 200.00 200.00
6251 · ALT DCM - B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6300 · GROUP REGISTRA 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
6400 · GROUP SECRETARY 0.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
6500 · GROUP TREASURER 0.00 150.00 150.00 0.00

Total 6000 · OFFICERS EXPENSES BUDGETED 400.00 700.00 900.00 750.00

6600 · COMMITTEES EXPENSES BUDGETED
6610 · Accessibilities 0.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
6614 · Archives 0.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
6620 · CPC/PI 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
6622 · Finance 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00
6624 · Grapevine 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6626 · GSR - Schlorship Fund 0.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
6628 · Literature 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
6630 · Treatment

6631 · Literature for Treatment 172.84 0.00 0.00 0.00
6630 · Treatment - Other 0.00 150.00 0.00 150.00

Total 6630 · Treatment 172.84 150.00 0.00 150.00
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Jan - Mar 22 Apr - Jun 22 Jul - Sep 22 Oct - Dec 22

6632 · Web Committee 0.00 150.00 0.00 150.00

Total 6600 · COMMITTEES EXPENSES BUDGETED 622.84 1,050.00 750.00 1,200.00

6700 · OTHER BUSINES EXPENSES BUDGETED
6762 · Zoom Expenses 45.00 1,245.00 45.00 45.00
6710 · Accounting 0.00 0.00 0.00 400.00
6712 · Meeting Room 160.00 255.00 255.00 170.00
6714 · Mileage Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6716 · MISC - Business Expense 0.00 50.00 0.00 199.90
6718 · Printing & Copying 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00
6720 · Postage & Shipping 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
6721 · Room Occupancy Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6722 · State Sales Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6724 · Storage Expense-Archives 170.68 175.00 175.00 175.00
6758 · UPS Mail Service Box 0.00 140.00 0.00 140.00
6760 · WebSite Expenses 59.27 197.98 85.25 0.00
7500 · Donation Expenses

7502 · Stripe Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 7500 · Donation Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 6700 · OTHER BUSINES EXPENSES BUDGET... 434.95 2,062.98 560.25 1,429.90

8100 · Sponsored Expenses
8101 · Gratitude Dinner Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00
8102 · Unity Picnic Expense 350.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8103 · Workshop Expenses 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00

Total 8100 · Sponsored Expenses 350.00 500.00 0.00 2,500.00

8200 · UP LINE DONATIONS
8202 · AAWS Donations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8204 · NFA Donations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 8200 · UP LINE DONATIONS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Expense 1,807.79 4,312.98 2,210.25 5,879.90

Net Income 650.77 -2,083.60 853.00 579.83
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TOTAL
Jan - Dec 22

Income
49900 · Uncategorized Income 0.00
4000 · Donations

4101 · Group Donations 11,435.92
4102 · District 7th Tradition 0.00
4103 · Anoymous  Donations 0.00
4106 · Donar Box Donations 175.00

Total 4000 · Donations 11,610.92

4210 · Sponsored Events
4211 · Gratiitude Dinner Income 2,500.00
4212 · Unity Picnic Income 100.00
4213 · Miscelaneous Income 0.00

Total 4210 · Sponsored Events 2,600.00

Total Income 14,210.92

Expense
69800 · Uncategorized Expenses 0.00
66900 · Reconciliation Discrepancies 0.00
6000 · OFFICERS EXPENSES BUDGETED

6200 · DCM - A 1,000.00
6201 · ALT DCM - A 0.00
6250 · DCM - B 400.00
6251 · ALT DCM - B 0.00
6300 · GROUP REGISTRA 600.00
6400 · GROUP SECRETARY 450.00
6500 · GROUP TREASURER 300.00

Total 6000 · OFFICERS EXPENSES BUDGETED 2,750.00

6600 · COMMITTEES EXPENSES BUDGETED
6610 · Accessibilities 450.00
6614 · Archives 450.00
6620 · CPC/PI 600.00
6622 · Finance 150.00
6624 · Grapevine 150.00
6626 · GSR - Schlorship Fund 450.00
6628 · Literature 600.00
6630 · Treatment

6631 · Literature for Treatment 172.84
6630 · Treatment - Other 300.00

Total 6630 · Treatment 472.84
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TOTAL
Jan - Dec 22

6632 · Web Committee 300.00

Total 6600 · COMMITTEES EXPENSES BUDGETED 3,622.84

6700 · OTHER BUSINES EXPENSES BUDGETED
6762 · Zoom Expenses 1,380.00
6710 · Accounting 400.00
6712 · Meeting Room 840.00
6714 · Mileage Expenses 0.00
6716 · MISC - Business Expense 249.90
6718 · Printing & Copying 200.00
6720 · Postage & Shipping 100.00
6721 · Room Occupancy Tax 0.00
6722 · State Sales Tax 0.00
6724 · Storage Expense-Archives 695.68
6758 · UPS Mail Service Box 280.00
6760 · WebSite Expenses 342.50
7500 · Donation Expenses

7502 · Stripe Expenses 0.00

Total 7500 · Donation Expenses 0.00

Total 6700 · OTHER BUSINES EXPENSES BUDGET... 4,488.08

8100 · Sponsored Expenses
8101 · Gratitude Dinner Expenses 2,500.00
8102 · Unity Picnic Expense 350.00
8103 · Workshop Expenses 500.00

Total 8100 · Sponsored Expenses 3,350.00

8200 · UP LINE DONATIONS
8202 · AAWS Donations 0.00
8204 · NFA Donations 0.00

Total 8200 · UP LINE DONATIONS 0.00

Total Expense 14,210.92

Net Income 0.00
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